
16 Red Bush Lane
Milford, CT

Open Six Days a Week
Monday - Friday
7:30 am - 2:30 pm

Saturday
7:30 am - 2:00 pm

Sunday - Closed

(203) 874-0060
(203) 874-0063  fax

The #1
Fresh Mozzarella, Broccoli Rabe, Sun Dried Tomatoes, 
Roasted Peppers & Balsamic Vinaigrette

The #2
Pastrami w/ Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut & Russian 
Dressing

The #3
Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, 
Fresh Basil & Balsamic Vinaigrette

The #4
Portobella Mushroom, Fresh Mozzarella, Sun Dried 
Tomatoes, Spring Mix & Balsamic Vinaigrette

The #5
Cuban - Fresh Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Creamy 
Mustard & Pickles

The #6
Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella

The #7
Grilled Chicken, Swiss Cheese, Ham, Smothered in a 
Honey Mustard Sauce

The #8
Sopressata, Cappacola, Fresh Mozzarella, Sun Dried 
Tomatoes, Balsamic Vinaigrette

The #9
Grilled Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Roasted Peppers

The #10
Turkey, Swiss, Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes, Spring Mix & 
Ranch Dressing

Grilled Specialty Paninis

Italian Dinners

Soups

Specialty Salads
(All Dressings On The Side)

$10.95

$12.95

$11.95

$10.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

 

 

 

  

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$14.95

$13.95

$9.95

$4.00 Extra
for Grilled

Chicken

Chicken Parmigiano
Ziti Dinner
Ziti w/ Meatball, Sausage, or Parmigiano
Sausage & Peppers
Ziti w/ Chicken Parmigiano

Soup Of The Day
Cream Soups

LARGE
$6.95
$7.95

SMALL
$5.95
$6.95

LUNCH
$9.95
$4.95
$8.95
$9.95

$10.95

DINNER
$15.95

$7.95
$11.95
$14.95
$15.95

www.mikesitaliandeliandgrill.com

like us!

Prices subject to change without notice

The Feta - Fresh Spinach & Romaine w/ Feta Cheese,
Red Onion, Dried Cranberries, Almonds & Raspberry
Vinaigrette Dressing

The Gorg - Fresh Spinach & Romaine Tossed w/ Candied
Walnuts,  Dried Cranberries, Crumbled Gorgonzola &
Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing

The Blue - Fresh Romaine Tossed w/ Candied Pecans,
Crumbled Blue Cheese, Fresh Pears, Red Onion,
Avocado & Lite Mustard Vinaigrette Dressing

Chicken Caesar - Fresh Romaine w/ Fresh Grilled Chicken, 
Croutons, Imported Parmesan Cheese
& Creamy Caesar Dressing

Antipasto - Fresh Romaine Topped w/ Prosciutto,
Ham & Fresh Mozzarella Rolled & Sliced, Black Olives,
Roasted Peppers, Artichokes & Balsamic Vinaigrette

Fresh Garden Salad - Romaine Lettuce Tossed w/ Cherry
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Shredded Cheese,
Cucumbers & Croutons

Choice of Dressings - Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Raspberry Vinaigrette, Mustard Vinaigrette, Russian,
Oil & Vinegar,  Caesar, Ranch, Blue Cheese
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