Grilled Specialty Panin	IS
--------------------------------	----

The #1 Fresh Mozzarella, Broccoli Rabe, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Roasted Peppers & Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$10.95
The #2 Pastrami w/ Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing	\$12.95
The #3 Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Basil & Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$11.95
The #4 Portobella Mushroom, Fresh Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Spring Mix & Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$10.95
The #5 Cuban - Fresh Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Creamy Mustard & Pickles	\$11.95
The #6 Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella	\$11.95
The #7 Grilled Chicken, Swiss Cheese, Ham, Smothered in a Honey Mustard Sauce	\$11.95
The #8 Sopressata, Cappacola, Fresh Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$11.95
The #9 Grilled Chicken, Pesto Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers	\$11.95
The #10 Turkey, Swiss, Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes, Spring Mix & Ranch Dressing	\$11.95

Specialty Salads

Choice of Dressings - Balsamic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Mustard Vinaigrette, Russian, Oil & Vinegar, Caesar, Ranch, Blue Cheese	\$4.00 Extra for Grilled Chicken
Fresh Garden Salad - Romaine Lettuce Tossed w/ Cherry Tomatoes, Black Olives, Shredded Cheese, Cucumbers & Croutons	\$9.95
Antipasto - Fresh Romaine Topped w/ Prosciutto, Ham & Fresh Mozzarella Rolled & Sliced, Black Olives, Roasted Peppers, Artichokes & Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$13.95
Chicken Caesar - Fresh Romaine w/ Fresh Grilled Chicken, Croutons, Imported Parmesan Cheese & Creamy Caesar Dressing	\$14.95
The Blue - Fresh Romaine Tossed w/ Candied Pecans, Crumbled Blue Cheese, Fresh Pears, Red Onion, Avocado & Lite Mustard Vinaigrette Dressing	\$10.95
The Gorg - Fresh Spinach & Romaine Tossed w/ Candied Walnuts, Dried Cranberries, Crumbled Gorgonzola & Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing	\$10.95
The Feta - Fresh Spinach & Romaine w/ Feta Cheese, Red Onion, Dried Cranberries, Almonds & Raspberry Vinaigrette Dressing	\$10.95
(All Dressings On The Side)	

Italian Dinners

	LUNCH	DINNER	
Chicken Parmigiano	\$9.95	\$15.95	
Ziti Dinner	\$4.95	\$7.95	
Ziti w/ Meatball, Sausage, or Parmigiano	\$8.95	\$11.95	
Sausage & Peppers	\$9.95	\$14.95	
Ziti w/ Chicken Parmigiano	\$10.95	\$15.95	

Soups

	SMALL	LARGE
Soup Of The Day	\$5.95	\$6.95
Cream Soups	\$6.95	\$7.95

Prices subject to change without notice



(203) 874-0060

(203) 874-0063 fax

16 Red Bush Lane Milford, CT

Open Six Days a Week

Monday - Friday 7:30 am - 2:30 pm

Saturday

7:30 am - 2:00 pm

Sunday - Closed



rev 6/25

